

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5143 OF 2002

PADMAKSHIAMM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOURIKUNJAMMA GANGABHAI KUNJAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For disposal of appeal and with office report )

Date: 08/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.N. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application be taken up along with the appeal.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P.Tyagi)

Court Master