

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.5 AND 6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5143 OF 2002

PADMAKSHIAMM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOURIKUNJAMMA GANGABHAI KUNJAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) on behalf of the respondents for disposal of the appeal with
affidavit and early hearing)

Date: 05/07/2006 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. S. Balakrishnan,Sr.Adv.

Applicant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Misra,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master